Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data

For the Month of January 2010

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Budget Rent A Car System, Inc.

Dollar

Vanguard Car Rental (Alamo/NCR)
Enterprise Leasing Company

The Hertz Corporation / Advantage
Thrifty

E-Z Rent A Car

Fort Lauderdale Auto Leasing Corp.

Datura
Simply Wheelz LLC (by Hertz)

2010/Jan

271,305
284,441

555,746

1,808,050
1,118,187

549,230
2,648,567
1,297,599
3,854,641

670,042

108,244

8,360
9,817
0

2009/Jan

287,954
290,699
578,653

2,157,971
1,403,792

853,180
2,393,206
1,263,790
3,490,293

583,127

89,915

48,075
14,550
66,088
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