Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of January 2010

	2010/Jan	2009/Jan
Deplaned Passengers	271,305	287,954
Enplaned Passengers	284,441	290,699
Total Passengers	555,746	578,653
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,808,050	2,157,971
Budget Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,118,187	1,403,792
Dollar	549,230	853,180
Vanguard Car Rental (Alamo/NCR)	2,648,567	2,393,206
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,297,599	1,263,790
The Hertz Corporation / Advantage	3,854,641	3,490,293
Thrifty	670,042	583,127
E-Z Rent A Car	108,244	89,915
Fort Lauderdale Auto Leasing Corp.	8,360	48,075
Datura	9,817	14,550
Simply Wheelz LLC (by Hertz)	0	66,088